market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Officer of officer of the control of the contr	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that	registered with us as a freelance supplier for	and the Capital residue a
Pate of Location Traval	S and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 15.10.24 Valid From: 10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.1	La Hauca T
Pate of Location Provided	Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 15.10.24 Valid From: 15.10.10.30.10.Job Fieldwork Amobile No: 89.4462104 Address: This Authority Card is issued on	(Card Holder's Signature)

House Address Kanchan Fieldwork Location: Par puna a. The property of the	mala, wost	Job Title: Ouly Whitemen	Date: 13, 10 C
---	------------	--------------------------	----------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Online	aual - Agandala	16	200
	nacharana. Na gundar turunar nigo bancupar adri en distero la escriptor dist	is network onega d womanish sed ment	es yeddes) Cereses

The above stated assignment will start from ______ numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	5.10.	24	y and another than a feet	
Name of sig	gnee: Raje	sh Ma	ju mdes	≯rent ration
ing mangatrit. Pinangatrit		in gallen om de die Gebergerengen bestel		av veli Pauli Ve Pretech
Signature:	Rajeh	moyum	Von	2 (U.)

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: (Contact number: 70 Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

Independent of the Freelancer: - Rayesh Madress: - Kara Chara Madress India In	For C	Commercial			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill 1	Commercial			
36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill r		Use:		
Towards my Charges/Fees	Date Free	1 / 2	2499 11. 74 e: mxxc	9 01 F 2023	30088
	against As	signment/s	sstated belo	ow:	
Job No: 202 410ス1	Original Assignment Number and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Daily white not	16 18.10.24			6 30.1	O.75 Payble
Fieldwork Locations: 1900 DO Ja					
Fees for Assignment					
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	1-6	200		3200.	00
3- Main interview -					
4- Main interview-					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					
Other Fees/Charges			-		
Supervision Charges Executive Name: USSO m Mondo	0	0-0			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MXO X		(D))		
Totals		_		3200	. 00
	Code Am	nount:-			
20 8410					
7/	Am	nount:-			
B) Supervision Charges			Net Payme	nt	
			HUDO		Oorly.
Rupees in Words: (1 hous an					
	Summa	ıry			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Syn-		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
1071 Galo 500		_	16	16	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is to My PAN Account Number is: (PO) (PO) 48/8 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Rojesh Moje Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3/2/939	umolo.	9 Benefic	iary Bank Nar	ne: 5 3 /	conditions.
E&OE)1		Bill	Received On:	
Rayesh majundar (Signature & Date) 13,11-24 Approv	ved by with		Bill	Checked & Clea	ired On:

marke <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name:	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Pha Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110 UTTOWN MONO CO 20308557	ise III, Okhla Industr 020	ial PIC of	the freelancer
ducting interview search Data by IDate of cation;	s and collecting of Market Xcel as per lssue: 15.10.7	registered with us as a data. He/She has been authorier project specific Assignment Y Valid From: S. 10.2 to 3. Address: This Authorier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	zed to collect Marke Letter. Reference No Job Fieldwor nority Card is issued o	or go (the freelancer
				(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			este la cuita fi Lifeta a Alaska Lifeta a Alaska
reelancer Name louse Address 4/3 709/11, 100 Z 0009 2.	eri Adhika Poddar I D. Bizay Ira Ta —	Job No: 20 241 071 Job Title: Daily White Fieldwork Location: Ryano	Freelancer C Reference N Date: 15	Code: (1) X / Co co: 	4
le now offer you fees clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignme Data Collectio	n Type	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
001500	<u>'</u> 2 (Qual - Nga	nJaJa		600
ambers/quantity thro at data collected in the communicated at the signment in part/ful celancer, and you are rmanent/temporary of thout showing any re-	ugh the device handed e device is sent directi e above stated briefin without any further e free to pursue any employment in the Co ason thereof.	and end on	sk in complete quantity a ocation should be alway. It may result in non-acc not an employment but ork for any other person The Company reserves it	nd data be sync s in active and G eptance and ma merely an assi , and that no re s right to termin	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignmen
olemnly declare the i ms and conditions.	nformation mentione	and a sheet with any occilence award our			
ms and conditions.		and a month to entrock the estimated to the control of the control	This habite to the control of the co	aine pitas pitas Liganian dena	en en restera g en en en en en en en en en en en en en en en en en e
ms and conditions.	0.202	to know poddan			d in the presence of: tness Name: USSO 2

ne of the Freelancer:- 130 To ress:- 4/40 . 35 ja vile No:- 98303724	37		77 - 1. ()					
		BII				42.67.11	2017	
harranta Nama 9. Addrass			For Co	mmercial	Use:			
tomer's Name & Address: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX	PVT. LTD.					igenit es mil	92-5 14154 	
Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuri	ia, Near Dhakuria	a Electrict	Bill No	-18	55324		220230	
ribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031			Date:	ncer Code	MXKC	IFZU	30230	
No.: AAECM5086D : +91-033-40076389			Freeig		t tod bolow		Kan Perfit	
: +91-055-40070305	my Charges	/Feesaga	inst Ass	ignment/s	stated belov	1	Quantity And	
TOWARGS	- 1885 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0	Ariamai Assignment		Revised A	assignment and Date	Amount	
ob No: 70741071			Number and Date				payble	
	0 000 92			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		at jor og diffillig - Rome fleit sa		
ob Title: Daly Who A	0000			igvitalit, ili) Sd(/ 5 ^M 121			
Fieldwork Locations.						Amount		
Fees for Assignment		Q	uantity	Rate		Amount		
Data Collection Type & Segment			* 1 .					
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -						- 1		
4- Main interview-	ription/Others	Mires 2	. E	=				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription, other				V = 270			
						600.	00	
Other Fees/Charges			Λ					
Supervision Charges Executive Name: USSO 700 1	me and a	0 7 7	- ()					
EXECUTIVE Name: 0000000 F	ure: // X	GAA						
Totals			do Am	ount:-				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	de Ain	ounc.				
Ayrea	207410			- unti-	600.00			
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-	Not Dayme			
				(A+B) For	Net Payme			
Rupees in Words: SSX	1000	190 V		orly	•			
Rupees III Words.			umma	rv				
	e Collection	Quantity Synche	ed/ Quantit	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice	
Assignment Lab No Segment Centry	Type		10		097	155'C	P	
Number Job No. Joginson			15					
Number 20 24 Qual 1990	9 001		5	00	09,90			
Number 20 74 Qual 190	3 000		S	Oh	09,90			
Number 20 74 Quad Naci	8 2500	the page) is true				Cartheres I have the still of the		
Number 20 74 Quad Naci	8 2500	the page) is true				Cartheres I have the still of the		
Number 20 74 Quad Naci	8 2500	the page) is true				Cartheres I have the still of the		
Number 20 74 Quad Naco	8 2500	the page) is true				Cartheres I have the still of the		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4	8 2500	the page) is true			ny beliefs and I agre iciary Bank Nar iciary IFSC Cod	e with all terms and ne: '907/ e: '23 PV 2		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4	8 2500	the page) is true			ny beliefs and I agre iciary Bank Nar iciary IFSC Cod	Cartheres I have the still of the		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE Book Rolls Rosy	8 2500	the page) is true			ny beliefs and I agre iciary Bank Nar iciary IFSC Cod	e with all terms and ne: Goal Received On:	conditions.	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4	8 2500	the page) is true			ny beliefs and I agre iciary Bank Nar iciary IFSC Cod	e with all terms and ne: '907/ e: '23 PV 2	conditions.	